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Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
Class Description

2019 Madison Classic Horse Show Vicky Holston - Secretary
N7887 Maple Ridge Road Oconomowoc, WI 53066 (262) 510-6614

001 Fine Harness Junior or Novice Horse

1 327 Velvet Underground Bret Day  Griffin Day and Grey Ridge  Farm

002 Three Gaited Country Pleasure Limit Horse

1 431 Once And For All Sarah Luft Sue Worzalla

003 Hackney Pony Open

1 393 Heartland Secret Weapon Maureen Campbell Darrel & Sandra Klockman

2 322 Tommy Hilfiger. Bob Richards  River View Stables

004 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open

1 200 Cedercrest Code of Honor Mike Deal Steve and Vickie Hay

005 Limit Five Gaited Show Pleasure

1 417 Tick Tock McGlaughlin Dr. Amie Rowe  SGF Winning Ways Farm

2 233 Almost Famous Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley
3 414 Riverdream's Mystigue Barb Pionk Barbara & Keith Pionk

4 187 Sunset Fox Dr. Christine Sannes  Blue Haven Enterprises LLC

5 281 Finding Neverland Jennifer Burton  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

006 Country Pleasure Western Open

1 194 CH Winsdown Code Talker Cameron Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg
2 292 Sir Don Juan Carol Matton Susan Honkamp

3 140 Garden of Roses John Willis Teri Shaw Klint

007 Three Gaited Park Limit Horse

1 134 Fox Grape's Jungle Gardenia Rhiannon White Rhiannon White

2 436 Nutcracker's Color Me Bud Eric Griedl Laura Gralton

008 Hackney Pleasure Driving

1 145 Exotica Mary Gise Mary Gise

2 133 Sight Unseen Rhiannon White Rhiannon White

3 363 Regal's Financier L F Donna Beck Warren Beck

4 255 I'm A High Roller Amy Heuslein  Bill Heuslein & Amy Heuslein

5 323 Final Answer Bob Richards  River View Stables
6 234 Last Call Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

009 Three Gaited Open

1 400 Amy Farrah Fowler Ray Krussell Debra Hoffman

010 Show Pleasure Driving

1 121 Heir's Supreme Treasure Shelagh Roell LLC Equiamor
2 230 Kalarama's Jimmy Mac Kurt Antonacci Rick Wallen

3 272 Back Yard Treasure Robyn Zidron Robyn Zidron
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011 Equitation Prospect Horse Class

1 283 Snap Chat Scott Matton  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

2 352 Music In The Park Eric Griedl Julia Lecke
3 109 Seven Oak's Heir Man Richmond DeHart LLC Seven Oaks Farm

012 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open

1 403 Ledyard's Lucky Lucas GCH Alyssa Wick Madison Palen

2 225 CBMF Flashpoint Samee Gefke Jackie Sweeney

3 235 LPV Center Stage GCH Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

4 228 Ultra's Free Agent Jordan Freitag Jackie Sweeney
5 201 Cedarcrest Eleazar Grace Mitchell Grace Mitchell

6 199 WGF Spring Rage Anna 52431 Sean Fancsali

013 Three Gaited Show Pleasure Limit Rider

1 343 CH Final Deklaration Natalie Fischer Eric Griedl

2 340 Callaway's Cohort Lauren Stollenwerk Scott & Laurie Stollenwerk
3 203 Nutty Buddy Anna Capelle Anna & Derrick Capelle

4 285 Tura Lura Lura McKailey Poston  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

5 427 Heist… Laura Vilar Laura Vilar

6 298 CH Freaky Links Jordan Bartosiak Greg Kastenholz

 438 Sgt. Roby Giovanna Greco  Highland Ridge

014 Harness Pony Open

1 394 Heartland Heartbreaker Abel Salazar Darrel & Sandra Klockman

015 Three Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Horse

1 135 Undulata's Johnny Rebel Rhiannon White Rhiannon White

2 237 Bellini Martini Kurt Antonacci Judith Manning

3 430 Alabama Slammer Sarah Luft Sarah Luft
4 207 Are You In Liv Moyer  LaFleur Stables

016 Park Pleasure Open

1 407 Callaway's When The Sun 
Goes Down

Sheri Brandl Natalie Bonnell

2 378 Wallykazam! Ryan Rongers Olive Coburn

3 126 Our Dancing Duchess Mark Utoft Chuck & Mary Jo Spohn
4 101 CH Ro & Me's Da Vincci 

Code
Kim Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

5 421 Kalarama Shine Lauren Greenwald  SGF Winning Ways Farm

6 271 Bazooka Bob Ray Krussell Miles Carney

017 Morgan English Pleasure Open

1 408 MLV Sagittarius Rising Sheri Brandl Tait Kohler
2 198 Cedarcrest Valentino Sean Fanscali  Wingait Farms

3 227 Hylee's Seven Roses Tasha Smazinski Nancy Spaulding
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018 Limit Five Gaited

1 442 In The Air Tonight James Lowry  High Spirits Farm

2 215 Kicksstart My Heart Mayo Moctezuma Mae Luce
3 157 My Kir Royale Deloras Rodriguez Susan James

4 112 Dreams and Memories J.R. Richmond DeHart Becky Petrucci

5 349 Ridgewood's Thunder & 
Lightning

Eric Griedl Dena Hall

019 Fine Harness Open

1 231 My Gypsy Moon Rick Wallen Donna Beck

020 $500 UPHA Park Pleasure Classic

1 334 Kiss My Clover Ethan Roetman  Ghareeb Equine Investments

2 434 Johnny Manhattan Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla

3 222 Mr. Immediately Jimmy Bushard Drs. Dan & Mary Hanrahn Bushard

4 136 Parading On Heir Zac Cutting John Willis
5 212 Pop N' Sizzle Mayo Moctezuma  Hickory Knoll Farm

6 229 MBA's Silver Haze Kurt Antonacci Rick Wallen

021 The Good Hands Event

1 346 Nuttin' More Elegant Julia Hoffman Julia Hoffman

2 286 Royal Tryst Richie Dallen Tancy Colburn Becker

022 Ladies Five Gaited

1 335 It's No Wonder Elizabeth Ghareeb  Ghareeb Equine Investments

2 113 Story Mountain High Jessica DeHart Audra Brizgys

3 263 Rosewood's No Nay Never Abigail Mutrux Alexa Hoffman

4 206 Lash Out Neva LaFleur  Emily Barey & Nina Hendersen

5 342 Kalarama's I'm So Fancy Erica Savary Jacqueline Shepherd

023 Three Gaited Show Pleasure Rider 13 & Under

1 180 Gamora Addison Schaak Nancy Ott

2 274 CH Fred Lobster Maggy Pertler Maggy Pertler

3 291 Undulata's Crystal Illusionist Payton Duerr Payton Duerr

4 251 Reedann's What A Find Amanda Toth Abigail Toth

024 Morgan Pleasure Driving Amateur

1 198 Cedarcrest Valentino Mike Deal  Wingait Farms

025 Saddle & Bridle Pleasure Equitation Medallion

1 185 Callaway's Made In Missouri Erin McNaughton Erin McNaughton

2 296 Impressive Asset Heather Tampa Vicky Wenzel
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026 Amateur Three Gaited

1 210 CH Callaway's Blue Moon 
Rising

Gretchen Bentz  LaFleur Stables

2 132 Tipsy Parson Dirk Peterson  Locksley Ltd Co.

3 401 Happy! Happy! Mimi Bahcall Mimi Bahcall

4 435 Show Treat Sarah Luft Sue Worzalla

5 336 Lismore's A Nutter One Michael Petty  Ghareeb Equine Investments

027 Park Pleasure Limit Horse

1 265 Rosewood's Wishiwoulda James Lowry LLC Balmoral Farms
2 253 Mr Carlton Banks Bob Brison Bonnie Prasifka

3 189 Mr. Bellagio Christjon Sannes-Mielke Alivia Garwood

4 245 Nuttin' In The World Like 
Me

Emily Doll Martha Thompson Hoyt

5 367 Wish Upon A Dream Sammy Jo Galica  Scenic Heights Farm

028 Five Gaited Show Pleasure Adult

1 239 Provacateur Kurt Antonacci Josephine Musser

2 329 Simbara's Cup of Sugar Julia Sampsel Julia Sampsel

3 415 Hotter Than Blue Mackinzie Newton  Newton Services Foundation

4 330 Beaucoup of Blues Rose Marie Wheeler  Chestnut Dream LLC

5 192 Kalaram's Hot Stuff Kim Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

6 351 Reedann's A Plus Jocelyn Blake Margaret Homa
 220 CH Agent Cool Blue Abigail Schaefer A. Henry & Cornelia Hempe

029 Amateur Fine Harness

1 128 Maggie The Cat RAF Joellen Blount  Rose Arbor Farm LLC

2 337 Tory Burch Michael Petty  Ghareeb Equine Investments

3 217 Oh So What Penny Weyenberg Penny Weyenberg

030 Three Gaited Park Open

1 380 Walterway's Born A 
Tradition

Ryan Rongers Sarah Muraki

2 110 Always A Contender Richmond DeHart LLC Seven Oaks Farm

3 186 Re-Energized Gabriella Greco Alexandra Boycks

031 Morgan Western Pleasure Open

1 226 KAK Midsummer Fable Katherine Janssen Katherine Janssen

2 195 Kinzu Gracefilly Wild Anita Fanesali Susan Ellis

3 223 Hylee's Spudzmuffin Sara Clark Jackie Sweeney

032 Roadster Pony Open

1 397 Stat Rose Marie Wheeler Rose Marie Wheeler
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033 Masters Three Gaited Show Pleasure

1 131 Callaway's Kix Tracy Garcia Inc. Stonegate Saddlebreds

2 171 Designed For Success Nancy Egezeino  S & N Investments
3 418 Mystic Starlight Sherry Frankel  SGF Winning Ways Farm

4 150 Simply Magical Katherine Meints Katherine Meints

5 240 Queensbury So In Style Kurt Antonacci  Queensbury Farm LLC

6 102 Memorie's Sierra Kim Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

 188 Arrowhead's Blue Man Dr. Christine Sannes  Blue Haven Enterprises LLC

034 Open Breed English Pleasure

1 420 CH Coventry's Too Fast 
Too Furious

Lauren Greenwald  SGF Winning Ways Farm

2 441 Quest Love Alyssa Wick Joy Warren

3 293 Holiday Kisses Carol Matton Susan Honkamp

4 428 Oscar Eva Hinges Eva Hinges

5 365 The Shy One Katie Fleming Amy Fleming

035 Amateur Five Gaited

1 311 Arrowhead's Up All Night Stacey Kipper-Perrelli Sondra Kipper

2 410 Rosewood's Once Upon A 
Time

Courtney Stefanik Courtney & Jason Stefanik

3 204 Undulata's Rockafella ERB Jean Ann Gundersen Sigurd & JeanAnn Gundersen

4 221 Callaway's Almost Blue Dr. Mary Hanrahan Bushard Drs. Dan & Mary Hanrahn Bushard
5 344 Mark of Perfection Emily Gutenkunst Kathryn and/or Emily Gutenkunst

036 Amateur Hackney Pony

1 322 Tommy Hilfiger. Bob Richards  River View Stables

037 Ladies Three Gaited

1 416 Undulata's Simbara Sena Bowling LLC Hagerman Farms
2 347 Triumphal Cara Davidson William or Cara Davidson

3 125 Spoonful Constance MacQueen Constance MacQueen

038 Three Gaited Show Pleasure Rider 14-17

1 123 Doctor Simon Haley Berget LLC Equiamor

2 261 Expect To Fly Emma Steward Drew Steward
3 103 CH Cezar's Palace Kylie Anderson Dorian & Kylie Anderson

4 168 CH Carameaprize Quinn Abbott Quinn Abbott

5 183 Dare To Care Rachel Ott Rachel Ott

6 350 CH Lord Balanchine Lauren Treiber Katherine Weems

 266 Monnington Iconic Jennifer Horneby Samantha Cleary

 282 Rosewood's Homecoming 
Dance

Laney Lonchar  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

 288 Nuttin' But A Lady Gabrielle Nadeau Finn Cooper

 433 Just Once Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla
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039 Morgan Park Saddle Open

No Entries

040 Five Gaited Open

1 258 Don't Miss Out James Lowry Laura Wilson

2 425 You Can Kall Me Lucky Sena Bowling  Taylor Creek Stables

3 381 Far Away Jones Ryan Rongers  Linden Isle Farms

4 119 Yes I'm Royale Richmond DeHart Linda Goodrich

041 UPHA Adult Challenge Cup

No Entries

042 Adult Three Gaited Country Pleasure

1 259 CH Take It From The Top Madeleine Oliver LLC 3 Sisters Stables

2 364 Society's Pearl Paula Beck Paula Beck

3 423 Tesoro Elizabeth Edgar Elizabeth Edgar
4 181 Midnight Oil Kristen Buerger Kristen Buerger

5 384 High Point's Lucky Lady Meridyth Munns Meridyth Munns

6 432 The Mob Doctor Dr. Sharon Worzalla - Collins Sue Worzalla

 244 My Partner In Crime Dana Velkovich Dana Velkovich

043 Roadster Horse To Bike

1 333 SLB Puccini Elizabeth Ghareeb  Ghareeb Equine Investments

044 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Open

1 235 LPV Center Stage GCH Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

2 224 Walnut Grove Rebel Kali Williamson Jackie Sweeney

3 227 Hylee's Seven Roses Nancy Spaulding Nancy Spaulding

045 Three Gaited Show Pleasure Rider 18-49

1 144 CH Kalarama's Out Of The 
Ordinary

Clarissa Hollander Evelyn Amanda Dellinger

2 328 Groundhog Morgan A. King Morgan A. King

3 103 CH Cezar's Palace Dorian Anderson Dorian & Kylie Anderson

4 142 First Encore Kaelynn Lesniak Kaelynn Lesniak

5 348 Ch Story To Tell Laura Gralton Laura Gralton
6 298 CH Freaky Links Jordan Bartosiak Greg Kastenholz

 169 College Man Lauren Arquilla Sharon Arquilla

046 Three Gaited Park Junior Horse

1 409 Gotcha First Sena Bowling Jenna Chaaban

2 354 Ron Burgundy Eric Griedl  Zandyland Farm
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047 Five Gaited Country Pleasure

1 108 Mac-A-Dandy Madeline Van Guilder LLC Seven Oaks Farm

048 Amateur Roadster Pony

1 387 Cool Max Elizabeth Ghareeb  Ghareeb Equine Investments

2 147 Midnite Princess Mary Gise Mary Gise

3 216 Night Empress D'Arcy Pogue Rick Wallen

4 379 Wait and See's Soft Crystal Lora Walsh Lora Walsh

049 UPHA Chapter 3/4 Member Country Pleasure

1 426 Belle's A Poppin Amanda Meisenberg  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

2 294 (SA) SJ Denmark's 
Geranimo

Payton Honkamp Susan Honkamp

3 122 Callaway's No Reservations Shelagh Roell LLC Equiamor

4 182 Aussie Hannah Widmer Hannah Widmer

049A Open Breed Pleasure Amateur Walk/Trot All Ages

1 138 Stars Over Snow Pamela Todd Pamela Todd

050 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur

1 403 Ledyard's Lucky Lucas GCH Madison Palen Madison Palen

2 228 Ultra's Free Agent Jordan Freitag Jackie Sweeney

3 235 LPV Center Stage GCH Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley
4 225 CBMF Flashpoint Samee Gefke Jackie Sweeney

5 201 Cedarcrest Eleazar Grace Mitchell Grace Mitchell

051 Country Pleasure Driving

1 236 Who's Rockin' Judith Manning Judith Manning

2 154 The Code Cracker Alice Unger LLC Woodleigh Farm
3 243 Axel's Dark Knight Dona J. Merg Dona J. Merg

4 116 Kalarama's High Point Audra Brizgys Jackie Erdmann Lopez

052 Three Gaited Show Pleasure Limit Horse

1 149 Take Back The Night Haley Berget Barbara Baron

2 339 Halcyon Blue Quinn Abbott Jennifer King

3 214 MBA's Tommy Hawk Megan Posch Jan & Fred Posch
4 211 Mississippi Mudcat Joanna Rouse Joanna Rouse

5 433 Just Once Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla
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053 Open English Pleasure Amateur / Junior Exhibitor

1 418 Mystic Starlight Sherry Frankel  SGF Winning Ways Farm

2 285 Tura Lura Lura McKailey Poston  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.
3 427 Heist… Laura Vilar Laura Vilar

4 102 Memorie's Sierra Cameron Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

5 439 Victor's Legacy Danielle Fuhs Janis Nelson

6 428 Oscar Eva Hinges Eva Hinges

 399 Madeira's Peacemaker Lindsey Calvert  Maplewood Farm

054 Park Pleasure Junior Horse

1 268 Seamus Heaney Ray Krussell Mimi Bahcall

2 218 It's Make Believe MHF Stan Bodnar Inc. / Redwood Partners Merriehill Farm

3 105 Zensational Kiss Madeline Van Guilder Jessica DeHart

4 382 Nutoriously Innocent Ryan Rongers  Linden Isle Farms

5 341 My Sweet Juliet Erica Savary Jennie Bailey

6 213 Strictly Forbidden Mayo Moctezuma  Red Gate Farm
 229 MBA's Silver Haze Nathan Lusk Rick Wallen

055 Junior Roadster Pony

1 389 Heartland Romp N Stomp Elizabeth Ghareeb  Ghareeb Equine Investments

056 Hunter Country Pleasure

1 250 The Crescendo Mia Provenzano Mia Provenzano
2 362 Reedann's Grand Phinale Jean Chappell Jean Chappell

3 242 Nothing But A Dreamer Claudine Oelke Claudine Oelke

4 219 Always A Keeper Stacey Martens Stacey Martens

057 Three Gaited Junior Horse

1 252 High On Fire Emily Doll Marilou Wilschke

058 Show Pleasure Driving Junior or Novice Horse

1 137 Born Free Cindy Deering Griffin Day

059 Morgan Pleasure Driving Open

1 202 Hylee's Letterman Jeff Fancsali Jackie Sweeney

060 Three Gaited Limit Horse

No Entries

061 $250 UPHA Fine Harness Classic

1 130 I'm On Fire John Conatser Inc. Stonegate Saddlebreds
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062 UPHA Challenge Cup Rider 17 & Under

1 296 Impressive Asset Heather Tampa Vicky Wenzel

2 290 Dos Equis Payton Duerr Payton Duerr

063 Junior Exhibitor Three Gaited

1 129 She's My Delilah RAF Lillia Shope  Rose Arbor Farm LLC

2 156 Lady Wilhemena My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm

3 257 Lighter Than Heir Grace Markel Grace Markel

064 $250 UPHA Five Gaited Classic

No Entries

065 Morgan English Pleasure Amateur

No Entries

066 Roadster Pony Limit

1 398 Turtle Creek Celebration Abel Salazar Charlotte Wrather

2 114 Centurian's Pefection LF Richmond DeHart Audra Brizgys

3 190 Heartland Midnight Magic Christjon Sannes-Mielke Darrel Kolkman

067 Three Gaited Country Pleasure Rider 14-17

1 184 Paragonion Fury Rylee Teuterberg Anna Amineva

2 104 Clever Trevor Kylie Anderson Kylie Anderson
3 167 Simply Nanette Harrison Hanneman Paul & Shari Hanneman

4 295 Far Away Garfield Isabella Thomas Nancy Kingsbury

5 178 My Domain Kate Winston  Highland Ridge

6 431 Once And For All Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla

 247 Daybreak's Top of the Day Isabelle Walters Heather & Joe Walters

068 Amateur Three Gaited Park

1 158 Designed By You Jason Gershman Jason Gershman

2 413 First In Line Dr. Amie Rowe  Saddlebred Rowe LLC

3 124 Sound The Call Madeline Jenkin Connie & Madeline Jenkin

4 205 I'm Simple Irresistible Anika Conger-Capelle Anika Conger-Capelle

5 186 Re-Energized Alexandra Boycks Alexandra Boycks

6 366 He's Full Throtle Emilee Healey  Scenic Heights Farm

069 Three Gaited Country Pleasure Rider 13 & Under

1 155 CH Spurwing's Queen Anna My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm

2 287 Miss Mheiry Mac Richie Dallen Richie Dallen

3 267 Call Me For A Date Anna White Anna White

4 383 Nirvana's Teen Spirit Katie Kennedy Katie Kennedy
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070 Western Country Pleasure

1 194 CH Winsdown Code Talker Cameron Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

2 111 Stocco Katie Daughton Katie Daughton
3 369 Two Buck Chuck Gina Dulcamara Gina Dulcamara

4 118 Stonecroft First Request Madeline Van Guilder Rocco Litrenta

071 Ladies Amateur Five Gaited

1 422 Mien Lalique Elizabeth Edgar Elizabeth Edgar

072 AHHS Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Medallion

No Entries

072A AHHS Roadster Pony Under Saddle

No Entries

073 UPHA Pleasure Challenge Cup

1 353 Princess Wilhelmina JJW Allie Daury Allie Daury

2 437 CH Matisse Eva Fox  Highland Ridge

3 282 Rosewood's Homecoming 
Dance

Laney Lonchar  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

4 248 The Wonderous World of 
Me

Cody Johnson  The Parkside Group & Cody Johnson

073A Ladies Fine Harness

1 331 Bluebonner's Hip Hop Elizabeth Ghareeb  Ghareeb Equine Investments

074 Five Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

1 297 Ken Follett Gabrielle Nadeau  Show Shoes Investments LLC

2 411 Dancing Warrior Kamryn Smith  Deborah Harris & Kamryn Smith
3 375 I'm Bubbly Abigail Weeden Abigail Weeden

4 151 Hucules Mulligan My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm

5 208 CH Keep Me Posted Cole Hesse Joanna Rouse

075 $250 UPHA Three Gaited Classic

1 269 Res Ipsa Loquitur Ray Krussell Debra Hoffman

076 Junior Exhibitor Five Gaited

1 152 CH My Wonder My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm

2 270 Shiftin' Gears Jennifer Horner Jennifer Horner

3 206 Lash Out Nina Henderson  Emily Barey & Nina Hendersen

4 215 Kicksstart My Heart Mae Luce Mae Luce

5 249 Ridin' The Storm Out Mia Provenzano Mia Provenzano
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077 Junior Exhibitor Three Gaited Park

1 264 Perfect Elizabeth Nora Wade  Glasscock Financial Services

2 412 Coffee Lace Kamryn Smith  Deborah Harris & Kamryn Smith
3 377 A Taste of Royalty Kileigh Gorski Kileigh Gorski

4 284 Wildbriar's Cat On The 
Town

Haley Berget  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

078 Amateur Harness Pony

1 146 Heartland Sing My Song Mary Gise Mary Gise

079 Morgan Park Harness Open

1 197 WGFF Daning With Fire Jeff Francsali  Wingait Farms

080 Five Gaited Junior Horse

1 260 Dessert First James Lowry LLC 3 Sisters Stables

2 254 Make It A Memory Bob Brison  Bill Heuslein & Amy Heuslein
3 106 Anniversary Kiss Richmond DeHart LLC Hathaway Farm

081 Academy 14 & Over Walk Trot Canter Showmanship

1 406 The Bachelor Party Joe Edmondson  Lance Hayes Stables

2 356 CH EQ A Sweet Sensation Avalynn Friedrichs  Pepper Hill Farm

3 304 John Dillenger Lauren Ball  Knollwood Academy

4 312 Glenmore's Nordic Princess Allison Cordova  Palos Hills Riding Stable
5 313 A Champagne Event Lisa Snyder  Palos Hills Riding Stable

6 324 Operation Shock and Awe Kaitlyn Laabs Kaitlyn Laabs

7 309 A Champagne Toast. Sydney Marsh  Knollwood Academy

8 163 Should Have Been A 
Cowboy…..

Hannah Johnson LLC Equitate

 177 Sultan's Flight Time Ava Melvin  Highland Ridge

 305 Hylee's Red Fox. Becky Pyritz  Knollwood Academy
 307 Just As Unique Zada Zwieg  Knollwood Academy

 308 Captain Kaos. Paige Grunewald  Knollwood Academy

 355 It's Ladies Night Kalina Kapetanovic  Pepper Hill Farm

082 Academy 13 & Under Walk Trot Canter Showmanship

1 357 Ch EQ Tantara's Magic 
Blassing.

Olivia Stollenwerk  Pepper Hill Farm

2 276 Lucio. Niya Denny  Krussell Stables

3 160 On A Prayer Madeline Butschke LLC Equitate

4 358 Royal Crest's Shot on the 
Rocks

Kathryn Ortmeier  Pepper Hill Farm

5 306 Fort Chiswells Aristocrate. Sofia Kainz  Knollwood Academy

6 386 Heist… Lily Klingbeil  Knollwood Academy
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083 Academy 14 & Over Walk Trot Canter Equitation

1 356 CH EQ A Sweet Sensation Avalynn Friedrichs  Pepper Hill Farm

2 406 The Bachelor Party Joe Edmondson  Lance Hayes Stables
3 304 John Dillenger Lauren Ball  Knollwood Academy

4 355 It's Ladies Night Kalina Kapetanovic  Pepper Hill Farm

5 312 Glenmore's Nordic Princess Allison Cordova  Palos Hills Riding Stable

6 313 A Champagne Event Lisa Snyder  Palos Hills Riding Stable

7 309 A Champagne Toast. Sydney Marsh  Knollwood Academy

8 307 Just As Unique Zada Zwieg  Knollwood Academy

 163 Should Have Been A 
Cowboy…..

Hannah Johnson LLC Equitate

 177 Sultan's Flight Time Ava Melvin  Highland Ridge

 305 Hylee's Red Fox. Becky Pyritz  Knollwood Academy

 308 Captain Kaos. Paige Grunewald  Knollwood Academy

 324 Operation Shock and Awe Kaitlyn Laabs Kaitlyn Laabs

084 Academy 13 & Under Walk Trot Canter Equitation

1 160 On A Prayer Madeline Butschke LLC Equitate

2 357 Ch EQ Tantara's Magic 
Blassing.

Olivia Stollenwerk  Pepper Hill Farm

3 358 Royal Crest's Shot on the 
Rocks

Kathryn Ortmeier  Pepper Hill Farm

4 306 Fort Chiswells Aristocrate. Sofia Kainz  Knollwood Academy

5 276 Lucio. Niya Denny  Krussell Stables
6 386 Heist… Lily Klingbeil  Knollwood Academy

085 Academy Walk Trot Canter Championship

1 356 CH EQ A Sweet Sensation Avalynn Friedrichs  Pepper Hill Farm

2 358 Royal Crest's Shot on the 
Rocks

Kathryn Ortmeier  Pepper Hill Farm

3 312 Glenmore's Nordic Princess Allison Cordova  Palos Hills Riding Stable

4 304 John Dillenger Lauren Ball  Knollwood Academy

5 177 Sultan's Flight Time Ava Melvin  Highland Ridge

6 163 Should Have Been A 
Cowboy…..

Hannah Johnson LLC Equitate

7 306 Fort Chiswells Aristocrate. Sofia Kainz  Knollwood Academy

8 324 Operation Shock and Awe Kaitlyn Laabs Kaitlyn Laabs
 308 Captain Kaos. Paige Grunewald  Knollwood Academy
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085A Academy Walk Trot Canter Championship

1 309 A Champagne Toast. Sydney Marsh  Knollwood Academy

2 357 Ch EQ Tantara's Magic 
Blassing.

Olivia Stollenwerk  Pepper Hill Farm

3 355 It's Ladies Night Kalina Kapetanovic  Pepper Hill Farm

4 406 The Bachelor Party Joe Edmondson  Lance Hayes Stables

5 160 On A Prayer Madeline Butschke LLC Equitate

6 307 Just As Unique Zada Zwieg  Knollwood Academy

7 386 Heist… Lily Klingbeil  Knollwood Academy

8 313 A Champagne Event Lisa Snyder  Palos Hills Riding Stable
 305 Hylee's Red Fox. Becky Pyritz  Knollwood Academy

086 Advanced Lead Line

1 159 Should Have Been A 
Cowboy.

Ivy Janssen LLC Equitate

2 164 Ultra's I'm Real Special Kaylin Duchow LLC Equitate

3 359 CH EQ Tantara's Magic 
Blessing..

Olivia Pyke  Pepper Hill Farm

4 278 Jewels Maddy. Izabella Tarello  Krussell Stables

087 Academy 14 & Over Walk Trot Showmanship

1 374 Vivian Ward. Audrey Bowditch  Clean Sweep Farm

088 Academy 11-13 Walk Trot Showmanship

1 277 Lucio.. Ava Jablonski  Krussell Stables

2 174 Callaway's Investigative 
Reporter

Lauren Bies  Highland Ridge

3 162 On A Prayer. Morgan Prifogle LLC Equitate

4 318 Glenmore's Nordic Princess. Makenna Jachim  Palos Hills Riding Stable

5 173 Amberwood's Bobby McGee Hannah Sweet  Highland Ridge
6 372 Vivian Ward Claire Eithun  Clean Sweep Farm

7 127 Ro & Me's Fourth 
Agreement

Maddy Zarmstorff Ltd. Equielegance

8 275 Jewels Maddy Cali Arizzi  Krussell Stables

 191 Paisley Alivia Garwood  Maplewood Farm

 310 Kelm. Lily Thomas  Knollwood Academy

 373 The Charmster Abby Kavanaugh-Rank  Clean Sweep Farm
 404 Sir-Mix A Lot Macie Ness  Lance Hayes Stables

089 Academy 14 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

1 374 Vivian Ward. Audrey Bowditch  Clean Sweep Farm
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2019 Madison Classic Horse Show Vicky Holston - Secretary
N7887 Maple Ridge Road Oconomowoc, WI 53066 (262) 510-6614

090 Academy 11-13 Walk Trot Equitation

1 162 On A Prayer. Morgan Prifogle LLC Equitate

2 277 Lucio.. Ava Jablonski  Krussell Stables
3 174 Callaway's Investigative 

Reporter
Lauren Bies  Highland Ridge

4 310 Kelm. Lily Thomas  Knollwood Academy

5 191 Paisley Alivia Garwood  Maplewood Farm

6 173 Amberwood's Bobby McGee Hannah Sweet  Highland Ridge

7 127 Ro & Me's Fourth 
Agreement

Maddy Zarmstorff Ltd. Equielegance

8 275 Jewels Maddy Cali Arizzi  Krussell Stables

 318 Glenmore's Nordic Princess. Makenna Jachim  Palos Hills Riding Stable

 372 Vivian Ward Claire Eithun  Clean Sweep Farm

 373 The Charmster Abby Kavanaugh-Rank  Clean Sweep Farm

 404 Sir-Mix A Lot Macie Ness  Lance Hayes Stables

091 Academy 11 & Over Walk Trot Championship

1 162 On A Prayer. Morgan Prifogle LLC Equitate

2 174 Callaway's Investigative 
Reporter

Lauren Bies  Highland Ridge

3 318 Glenmore's Nordic Princess. Makenna Jachim  Palos Hills Riding Stable

4 310 Kelm. Lily Thomas  Knollwood Academy

5 275 Jewels Maddy Cali Arizzi  Krussell Stables

6 191 Paisley Alivia Garwood  Maplewood Farm
7 127 Ro & Me's Fourth 

Agreement
Maddy Zarmstorff Ltd. Equielegance

8 173 Amberwood's Bobby McGee Hannah Sweet  Highland Ridge

092 Academy 9-10 Walk Trot Showmanship

1 299 A Champagne Toast Mia Pipito  Knollwood Academy
2 325 Roseland's Champaine Man Skyler Skrzypchak  Sky's the Limit

3 176 Amberwood's Bobby 
McGee.

Hope Pazaras  Highland Ridge

4 175 Callaway's Investigative 
Reporter.

Maddy Funke  Highland Ridge

5 360 Royal Crest's Shot On the 
Rocks..

Lydia Stollenwerk  Pepper Hill Farm

6 316 A Champagne Event. Isabella Hudson  Palos Hills Riding Stable

7 300 Hylee's Red Fox Maiya Komassa  Knollwood Academy

8 302 Fort Chiswells Aristocrate Juliet Zetina  Knollwood Academy

 279 Jewels Maddy.. Kayla Scharinger  Krussell Stables

 301 Captain Kaos Hailee Jump  Knollwood Academy
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093 Academy 8 & Under Walk Trot Showmanship

1 405 Sir-Mix A Lot. Everlynn Jackson  Lance Hayes Stables

2 303 Kelm Amelia Dyrud  Knollwood Academy
3 317 A Champagne Event.. Eeva Hindman  Palos Hills Riding Stable

094 Academy 9-10 Walk Trot Equitation

1 299 A Champagne Toast Mia Pipito  Knollwood Academy

2 176 Amberwood's Bobby 
McGee.

Hope Pazaras  Highland Ridge

3 325 Roseland's Champaine Man Skyler Skrzypchak  Sky's the Limit
4 175 Callaway's Investigative 

Reporter.
Maddy Funke  Highland Ridge

5 301 Captain Kaos Hailee Jump  Knollwood Academy

6 316 A Champagne Event. Isabella Hudson  Palos Hills Riding Stable

7 360 Royal Crest's Shot On the 
Rocks..

Lydia Stollenwerk  Pepper Hill Farm

8 300 Hylee's Red Fox Maiya Komassa  Knollwood Academy
 279 Jewels Maddy.. Kayla Scharinger  Krussell Stables

 302 Fort Chiswells Aristocrate Juliet Zetina  Knollwood Academy

095 Beginner Academy 10 & Under Walk/Trot Equitation

1 405 Sir-Mix A Lot. Everlynn Jackson  Lance Hayes Stables

2 317 A Champagne Event.. Eeva Hindman  Palos Hills Riding Stable
3 446 IRS Kendra Williamson  Hollow Haven

096 Academy 8 & Under Walk Trot Equitation

1 303 Kelm Amelia Dyrud  Knollwood Academy

2 405 Sir-Mix A Lot. Everlynn Jackson  Lance Hayes Stables

3 317 A Champagne Event.. Eeva Hindman  Palos Hills Riding Stable

4 447 IRS.. Bryn Hollander  Hollow Haven

097 Academy 10 & Under Walk Trot Championship

1 299 A Champagne Toast Mia Pipito  Knollwood Academy

2 300 Hylee's Red Fox Maiya Komassa  Knollwood Academy

3 176 Amberwood's Bobby 
McGee.

Hope Pazaras  Highland Ridge

4 325 Roseland's Champaine Man Skyler Skrzypchak  Sky's the Limit
5 316 A Champagne Event. Isabella Hudson  Palos Hills Riding Stable

6 175 Callaway's Investigative 
Reporter.

Maddy Funke  Highland Ridge

7 360 Royal Crest's Shot On the 
Rocks..

Lydia Stollenwerk  Pepper Hill Farm

8 301 Captain Kaos Hailee Jump  Knollwood Academy

 302 Fort Chiswells Aristocrate Juliet Zetina  Knollwood Academy
 303 Kelm Amelia Dyrud  Knollwood Academy
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098 Lead Line

1 117 Kalarama's High Point. Chloe Pink Jackie Erdmann Lopez

1 443 Callaway's Love & Mercy William Bushard Drs. Dan & Mary Hanrahn Bushard
1 444 Chema Kinsley Moore  Pepper Hill Farm

1 445 Merlin Sutton Moore  Pepper Hill Farm

099 UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup

No Entries

100 Pleasure Equitation Rider 13 & Under

1 290 Dos Equis Payton Duerr Payton Duerr

2 352 Music In The Park Julia Lecke Julia Lecke

101 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Championship

1 200 Cedercrest Code of Honor Mike Deal Steve and Vickie Hay

102 $250 UPHA Hackney Harness Pony

1 391 Heartland Hi-Ho-Silver 
Away

Maureen Campbell Walter Lee

2 232 Heartland Dangerous Dan Rick Wallen Donna Beck

103 Saddle & Bridle Hunt Seat Classic

1 250 The Crescendo Mia Provenzano Mia Provenzano
2 242 Nothing But A Dreamer Claudine Oelke Claudine Oelke

3 219 Always A Keeper Stacey Martens Stacey Martens

104 Walk Trot Pleasure Rider 12 & Under

1 251 Reedann's What A Find Abigail Toth Abigail Toth

2 166 Rhythm Latte Josie Whittaker LLC Equitate
3 424 Royal Crest's Stone Idol Karsen Reinhart Charlotte Elwert

4 345 Ford Blue Kayla King Eric Griedl

5 368 Raise Your Glass Kaitlyn Hitt Andrew Hitt

6 439 Victor's Legacy Avery Schaak Janis Nelson

105 AHHS Youth Roadster Pony to Bike
 Medallion

1 385 Heartland Velvet Touch Griffin Day Griffin Day

2 153 Palisades Ladyhawke My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm
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106 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 235 LPV Center Stage GCH Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

2 403 Ledyard's Lucky Lucas GCH Madison Palen Madison Palen
3 228 Ultra's Free Agent Jordan Freitag Jackie Sweeney

4 225 CBMF Flashpoint Samee Gefke Jackie Sweeney

5 201 Cedarcrest Eleazar Grace Mitchell Grace Mitchell

 199 WGF Spring Rage Anita Fancsali Sean Fancsali

107 Limit Rider Three Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

1 343 CH Final Deklaration Natalie Fischer Eric Griedl
2 203 Nutty Buddy Anna Capelle Anna & Derrick Capelle

3 340 Callaway's Cohort Lauren Stollenwerk Scott & Laurie Stollenwerk

4 285 Tura Lura Lura McKailey Poston  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

5 298 CH Freaky Links Jordan Bartosiak Greg Kastenholz

6 427 Heist… Laura Vilar Laura Vilar

108 Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under

1 346 Nuttin' More Elegant Julia Hoffman Julia Hoffman

2 286 Royal Tryst Richie Dallen Tancy Colburn Becker

109 Saddle & Bridle Shatner Western Pleasure

No Entries

110 Park Pleasure Championship

1 126 Our Dancing Duchess Mark Utoft Chuck & Mary Jo Spohn

2 101 CH Ro & Me's Da Vincci 
Code

Kim Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

3 271 Bazooka Bob Ray Krussell Miles Carney

4 407 Callaway's When The Sun 
Goes Down

Sheri Brandl Natalie Bonnell

5 421 Kalarama Shine Lauren Greenwald  SGF Winning Ways Farm

6 189 Mr. Bellagio Christjon Sannes-Mielke Alivia Garwood

 213 Strictly Forbidden Mayo Moctezuma  Red Gate Farm

111 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship

1 145 Exotica Mary Gise Mary Gise
2 234 Last Call Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

3 133 Sight Unseen Rhiannon White Rhiannon White

4 363 Regal's Financier L F Warren Beck Warren Beck

5 255 I'm A High Roller Amy Heuslein  Bill Heuslein & Amy Heuslein

6 323 Final Answer Bob Richards  River View Stables

112 Walk / Trot Equitation Rider 10 & Under

1 172 Cabernet Girl Shaye Jensen Shaye Jensen
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113 Junior Exhibitor Five Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

1 297 Ken Follett Gabrielle Nadeau  Show Shoes Investments LLC

2 411 Dancing Warrior Kamryn Smith  Deborah Harris & Kamryn Smith
3 375 I'm Bubbly Abigail Weeden Abigail Weeden

4 151 Hucules Mulligan My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm

5 208 CH Keep Me Posted Cole Hesse Joanna Rouse

114 $250 UPHA Hackney Pony

1 396 Mr. Dynamic Abel Salazar Kim Swartz

115 Morgan Western Amateur

1 195 Kinzu Gracefilly Wild Susan Ellis Susan Ellis

2 226 KAK Midsummer Fable Katherine Janssen Katherine Janssen

3 223 Hylee's Spudzmuffin Sara Clark Jackie Sweeney

116 Three Gaited Country Pleasure Limit Rider

1 295 Far Away Garfield Isabella Thomas Nancy Kingsbury

2 178 My Domain Kate Winston  Highland Ridge

3 267 Call Me For A Date Anna White Anna White

4 209 A Fire Cracker Patty McDonald Teresa Atkin

5 429 Real Cool Cat Andrea Cavey Andrea Cavey

117 Pleasure Equitation Rider 14-17

1 437 CH Matisse Eva Fox  Highland Ridge

2 426 Belle's A Poppin Amanda Meisenberg  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

3 185 Callaway's Made In Missouri Erin McNaughton Erin McNaughton

4 248 The Wonderous World of 
Me

Cody Johnson  The Parkside Group & Cody Johnson

5 353 Princess Wilhelmina JJW Allie Daury Allie Daury

118 $250 UPHA Roadster Pony

1 246 Centurian's Glitter L.F. Emily Doll Martha Thompson Hoyt

2 402 Heartland Blockbuster Abel Salazar Charlotte Wrather

119 UPHA Chapter 3/4 Member Amateur Five Gaited

1 370 Brown Butter Gina Dulcamara Gina Dulcamara
2 349 Ridgewood's Thunder & 

Lightning
Dena Hall Dena Hall

3 115 Our Shelby G.T. Jackie Erdmann Lopez Jackie Erdmann Lopez

120 Open Breed Pleasure Driving

1 141 Ziem Fan E' Boppleslach Cindy Deering Cindy Deering
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121 Fine Harness Jackpot Stake

1 256 Madeira's Code Red James Lowry  High Spirits Farm

2 231 My Gypsy Moon Rick Wallen Donna Beck

122 Parade Horse Jackpot Stake

1 188 Arrowhead's Blue Man Christjon Sannes-Mielke  Blue Haven Enterprises LLC

123 Limit Five Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

1 417 Tick Tock McGlaughlin Dr. Amie Rowe  SGF Winning Ways Farm

2 414 Riverdream's Mystigue Barb Pionk Barbara & Keith Pionk
3 233 Almost Famous Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

4 281 Finding Neverland Jennifer Burton  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

5 187 Sunset Fox Dr. Christine Sannes  Blue Haven Enterprises LLC

124 USEF Saddle Seat Medal

1 289 CH EQ Brookhill's Passion 
Punch

Finn Cooper Finn Cooper

2 170 CH EQ Mooi Mooi Michael Arquilla Sharon Arquilla

125 Amateur Three Gaited Championship

1 210 CH Callaway's Blue Moon 
Rising

Gretchen Bentz  LaFleur Stables

2 132 Tipsy Parson Dirk Peterson  Locksley Ltd Co.
3 336 Lismore's A Nutter One Michael Petty  Ghareeb Equine Investments

4 401 Happy! Happy! Mimi Bahcall Mimi Bahcall

5 435 Show Treat Sarah Luft Sue Worzalla

126 Open Breed English Pleasure Championship

1 420 CH Coventry's Too Fast 
Too Furious

Lauren Greenwald  SGF Winning Ways Farm

2 365 The Shy One Katie Fleming Amy Fleming

3 441 Quest Love Alyssa Wick Joy Warren

4 102 Memorie's Sierra Kim Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

5 428 Oscar Eva Hinges Eva Hinges

6 399 Madeira's Peacemaker Lindsey Calvert  Maplewood Farm

 439 Victor's Legacy Danielle Fuhs Janis Nelson

127 Hackney Pony Jackpot

1 392 Heartland Infinity Maureen Campbell Sandra Surber

2 322 Tommy Hilfiger. Bob Richards  River View Stables
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128 Junior Exhibitor 13 & Under Three Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

1 274 CH Fred Lobster Maggy Pertler Maggy Pertler

2 180 Gamora Addison Schaak Nancy Ott
3 251 Reedann's What A Find Amanda Toth Abigail Toth

4 291 Undulata's Crystal Illusionist Payton Duerr Payton Duerr

129 Ladies Three Gaited Championship

1 416 Undulata's Simbara Sena Bowling LLC Hagerman Farms

2 347 Triumphal Cara Davidson William or Cara Davidson

3 125 Spoonful Constance MacQueen Constance MacQueen

130 Harness Pony Jackpot

1 390 Heartland Hayday Joellen Blount Joellen Blount

131 Junior Exhibitor 14-17 Three Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

1 123 Doctor Simon Haley Berget LLC Equiamor
2 261 Expect To Fly Emma Steward Drew Steward

3 350 CH Lord Balanchine Lauren Treiber Katherine Weems

4 288 Nuttin' But A Lady Finn Cooper Finn Cooper

5 168 CH Carameaprize Quinn Abbott Quinn Abbott

6 183 Dare To Care Rachel Ott Rachel Ott

 266 Monnington Iconic Jennifer Horneby Samantha Cleary

 282 Rosewood's Homecoming 
Dance

Laney Lonchar  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

132 Morgan Pleasure Driving Championship

1 202 Hylee's Letterman Jeff Fancsali Jackie Sweeney

132A USEF Adult Medal

1 165 My Sudden Surprise Ellie Grosspietsch Ellie Grosspietsch

133 Ladies Five Gaited Championship

1 113 Story Mountain High Jessica DeHart Audra Brizgys

2 342 Kalarama's I'm So Fancy Erica Savary Jacqueline Shepherd

134 Roadster Pony Jackpot

1 114 Centurian's Pefection LF Richmond DeHart Audra Brizgys

2 216 Night Empress D'Arcy Pogue Rick Wallen

3 397 Stat Rose Marie Wheeler Rose Marie Wheeler

135 Three Gaited Park Jackpot Stake

1 419 Callaway's Aperitif Lauren Greenwald  SGF Winning Ways Farm
2 380 Walterway's Born A 

Tradition
Ryan Rongers Sarah Muraki
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136 Amateur Five Gaited Championship

1 311 Arrowhead's Up All Night Stacey Kipper-Perrelli Sondra Kipper

2 422 Mien Lalique Elizabeth Edgar Elizabeth Edgar
3 410 Rosewood's Once Upon A 

Time
Courtney Stefanik Courtney & Jason Stefanik

4 204 Undulata's Rockafella ERB Jean Ann Gundersen Sigurd & JeanAnn Gundersen

5 344 Mark of Perfection Emily Gutenkunst Kathryn and/or Emily Gutenkunst

137 Three Gaited Jackpot Stake

1 400 Amy Farrah Fowler Ray Krussell Debra Hoffman
2 376 Reedann's Girl Crush Ryan Rongers Molly Kachel

3 139 Your Ride Has Arrived John Willis Lyssa Frechette

138 Masters Three Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

1 131 Callaway's Kix Tracy Garcia Inc. Stonegate Saddlebreds

2 418 Mystic Starlight Sherry Frankel  SGF Winning Ways Farm
3 171 Designed For Success Nancy Egezeino  S & N Investments

4 240 Queensbury So In Style Kurt Antonacci  Queensbury Farm LLC

5 188 Arrowhead's Blue Man Dr. Christine Sannes  Blue Haven Enterprises LLC

139 Morgan Park Saddle Championship

No Entries

140 Five Gaited Jackpot Stake

1 332 Night With Ringo Bret Day  Ghareeb Equine Investments

2 107 Lexington Lights Richmond DeHart Kathryn Gutenkunst

141 Amateur Roadster Pony Championship

1 387 Cool Max Elizabeth Ghareeb  Ghareeb Equine Investments
2 147 Midnite Princess Mary Gise Mary Gise

3 379 Wait and See's Soft Crystal Lora Walsh Lora Walsh

142 Five Gaited Country Pleasure Championship

1 108 Mac-A-Dandy Madeline Van Guilder LLC Seven Oaks Farm

143 UPHA Walk/Trot Challenge Cup

1 172 Cabernet Girl Shaye Jensen Shaye Jensen
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144 Junior Exhibitor Three Gaited Country Pleasure Championship

1 155 CH Spurwing's Queen Anna My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm

2 287 Miss Mheiry Mac Richie Dallen Richie Dallen
3 167 Simply Nanette Harrison Hanneman Paul & Shari Hanneman

4 184 Paragonion Fury Rylee Teuterberg Anna Amineva

5 426 Belle's A Poppin Amanda Meisenberg  Knollwood Farm, Ltd.

6 104 Clever Trevor Kylie Anderson Kylie Anderson

 247 Daybreak's Top of the Day Isabelle Walters Heather & Joe Walters

 383 Nirvana's Teen Spirit Katie Kennedy Katie Kennedy

145 Three Gaited Show Pleausre Junior or Limit Horse Championship

1 135 Undulata's Johnny Rebel Rhiannon White Rhiannon White

2 214 MBA's Tommy Hawk Megan Posch Jan & Fred Posch

3 339 Halcyon Blue Quinn Abbott Jennifer King

4 430 Alabama Slammer Sarah Luft Sarah Luft

5 211 Mississippi Mudcat Joanna Rouse Joanna Rouse
6 237 Bellini Martini Kurt Antonacci Judith Manning

 207 Are You In Liv Moyer  LaFleur Stables

146 Morgan English Pleasure Championship

1 198 Cedarcrest Valentino Sean Fanscali  Wingait Farms

146A Amateur Roadster Horse Under Saddle

1 333 SLB Puccini Elizabeth Ghareeb  Ghareeb Equine Investments

147 UPHA Chapter 3/4 Member Amateur Three Gaited

No Entries

148 Junior/Limit 3 Gaited Park Championship

1 134 Fox Grape's Jungle Gardenia Rhiannon White Rhiannon White

149 Hunter Country Pleasure Championship

1 250 The Crescendo Mia Provenzano Mia Provenzano

2 242 Nothing But A Dreamer Claudine Oelke Claudine Oelke

3 362 Reedann's Grand Phinale Jean Chappell Jean Chappell

150 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Championship

1 235 LPV Center Stage GCH Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

2 224 Walnut Grove Rebel Kali Williamson Jackie Sweeney
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151 Country Pleasure Driving Championship

1 236 Who's Rockin' Judith Manning Judith Manning

2 243 Axel's Dark Knight Dona J. Merg Dona J. Merg
3 154 The Code Cracker Alice Unger LLC Woodleigh Farm

4 116 Kalarama's High Point Audra Brizgys Jackie Erdmann Lopez

152 12 & Under Walk/Trot Pleasure Championship

1 424 Royal Crest's Stone Idol Karsen Reinhart Charlotte Elwert

2 166 Rhythm Latte Josie Whittaker LLC Equitate

3 345 Ford Blue Kayla King Eric Griedl
4 368 Raise Your Glass Kaitlyn Hitt Andrew Hitt

5 251 Reedann's What A Find Abigail Toth Abigail Toth

153 UPHA Chapter 3/4 Member Three Gaited Show Pleasure

1 183 Dare To Care Rachel Ott Rachel Ott

2 165 My Sudden Surprise Ellie Grosspietsch Ellie Grosspietsch
3 149 Take Back The Night Haley Berget Barbara Baron

4 203 Nutty Buddy Anna Capelle Anna & Derrick Capelle

5 348 Ch Story To Tell Laura Gralton Laura Gralton

154 Pleasure Equitation 17 & Under Championship

1 437 CH Matisse Eva Fox  Highland Ridge

2 296 Impressive Asset Heather Tampa Vicky Wenzel
3 290 Dos Equis Payton Duerr Payton Duerr

4 248 The Wonderous World of 
Me

Cody Johnson  The Parkside Group & Cody Johnson

5 185 Callaway's Made In Missouri Erin McNaughton Erin McNaughton

155 Show Pleasure Driving Championship

1 230 Kalarama's Jimmy Mac Kurt Antonacci Rick Wallen

2 272 Back Yard Treasure Robyn Zidron Robyn Zidron

3 121 Heir's Supreme Treasure Shelagh Roell LLC Equiamor

156 $250 UPHA Hackney Pleasure Pony

No Entries

157 Limit Rider Three Gaited Country Pleasure Championship

1 178 My Domain Kate Winston  Highland Ridge

2 295 Far Away Garfield Isabella Thomas Nancy Kingsbury

3 209 A Fire Cracker Patty McDonald Teresa Atkin

4 429 Real Cool Cat Andrea Cavey Andrea Cavey
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158 Junior Exhibitor Three Gaited Championship

1 156 Lady Wilhemena My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm

2 129 She's My Delilah RAF Lillia Shope  Rose Arbor Farm LLC
3 257 Lighter Than Heir Grace Markel Grace Markel

159 Morgan Western Pleasure Championship

1 195 Kinzu Gracefilly Wild Susan Ellis Susan Ellis

2 226 KAK Midsummer Fable Katherine Janssen Katherine Janssen

3 223 Hylee's Spudzmuffin Sara Clark Jackie Sweeney

160 Amateur Fine Harness Championship

1 128 Maggie The Cat RAF Joellen Blount  Rose Arbor Farm LLC

2 337 Tory Burch Michael Petty  Ghareeb Equine Investments

3 217 Oh So What Penny Weyenberg Penny Weyenberg

161 Junior Exhibitor Three Gaited Park Championship

1 264 Perfect Elizabeth Nora Wade  Glasscock Financial Services

2 412 Coffee Lace Kamryn Smith  Deborah Harris & Kamryn Smith

3 377 A Taste of Royalty Kileigh Gorski Kileigh Gorski

162 Western Country Pleasure Championship

1 194 CH Winsdown Code Talker Cameron Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

2 111 Stocco Katie Daughton Katie Daughton
3 118 Stonecroft First Request Madeline Van Guilder Rocco Litrenta

4 369 Two Buck Chuck Gina Dulcamara Gina Dulcamara

163 Three Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Rider 18-49

1 328 Groundhog Morgan A. King Morgan A. King

2 144 CH Kalarama's Out Of The 
Ordinary

Clarissa Hollander Evelyn Amanda Dellinger

3 103 CH Cezar's Palace Dorian & Kylie Anderson Dorian & Kylie Anderson

4 142 First Encore Kaelynn Lesniak Kaelynn Lesniak

164 Amateur Three Gaited Park Jackpot

1 158 Designed By You Jason Gershman Jason Gershman

2 413 First In Line Dr. Amie Rowe  Saddlebred Rowe LLC
3 124 Sound The Call Madeline Jenkin Connie & Madeline Jenkin

4 366 He's Full Throtle Emilee Healey  Scenic Heights Farm

5 186 Re-Energized Alexandra Boycks Alexandra Boycks

6 205 I'm Simple Irresistible Anika Conger-Capelle Anika Conger-Capelle

165 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship

1 170 CH EQ Mooi Mooi Michael Arquilla Sharon Arquilla

2 289 CH EQ Brookhill's Passion 
Punch

Finn Cooper Finn Cooper
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166 Adult Five Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

1 329 Simbara's Cup of Sugar Julia Sampsel Julia Sampsel

2 239 Provacateur Kurt Antonacci Josephine Musser
3 330 Beaucoup of Blues Rose Marie Wheeler  Chestnut Dream LLC

4 220 CH Agent Cool Blue Abigail Schaefer A. Henry & Cornelia Hempe

5 415 Hotter Than Blue Mackinzie Newton  Newton Services Foundation

6 192 Kalaram's Hot Stuff Kim Gallenberg Kim, Dennis & Cameron Gallenberg

 351 Reedann's A Plus Jocelyn Blake Margaret Homa

167 Adult Three Gaited Country Pleasure Championship

1 364 Society's Pearl Paula Beck Paula Beck

2 181 Midnight Oil Kristen Buerger Kristen Buerger

3 182 Aussie Hannah Widmer Hannah Widmer

4 122 Callaway's No Reservations Shelagh Roell LLC Equiamor

5 423 Tesoro Elizabeth Edgar Elizabeth Edgar

6 294 (SA) SJ Denmark's 
Geranimo

Payton Honkamp Susan Honkamp

 244 My Partner In Crime Dana Velkovich Dana Velkovich

 259 CH Take It From The Top Madeleine Oliver LLC 3 Sisters Stables

 384 High Point's Lucky Lady Meridyth Munns Meridyth Munns

 431 Once And For All Sarah Luft Sue Worzalla

 432 The Mob Doctor Dr. Sharon Worzalla - Collins Sue Worzalla

168 Morgan Park Harness Championship

1 197 WGFF Daning With Fire Jeff Francsali  Wingait Farms

168A Ladies Fine Harness Championship

1 331 Bluebonner's Hip Hop Elizabeth Ghareeb  Ghareeb Equine Investments

169 Junior Exhibitor Five Gaited Championship

1 152 CH My Wonder My My Singh LLC Woodleigh Farm

2 270 Shiftin' Gears Jennifer Horner Jennifer Horner

3 249 Ridin' The Storm Out Mia Provenzano Mia Provenzano

4 206 Lash Out Nina Henderson  Emily Barey & Nina Hendersen
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